SOK VILJANS RESULTATARKIV

Jukola/Venla, Finland 14-15 juni 2025

Str

Damer SOK Viljan

1 6,8 km
2 8,6 km
3 5,0 km
4 7,7 km

Banlangd

Namn

Marit
Grendelmeier

Elin Rindstig
Vendela Sturek

Emma Rindstig

Damer Nybro OK/SOK Viljan

1 6,8 km
2 8,6 km
3 5.0 km
4 7,7 km

Herrar SOK Viljan

1 12,2

skymn/natt
2 10,0 km natt

3 13,1 km gry
4 6,2 km dag
5 6,1 km dag

6 11,1 km dag
7 15,1 km dag

Asa Bergfors
Emilia
Jakobsson
(NOK)

Elisabet
Mikkelsen

Ineke
Grendelmeier

Vilgot Tyrberg
Erik
Lennartsson
Theo Lévdahl
Tony Lévdahl

Peter
Grendelmeier

Tord Hultberg

Olle Erlandsson

Tid

63.33

91.28
70.29
79.37

76.42

104.03

91.21

94.17

118.48

91.14

113.20
72.10
73.34

145.56
161.53

Efter
tat

19.40

44.25
81.29
108.09

32.49

70.08

128.04

169.25

27.20

50.59

70.31
102.11
135.38

208.26
272.56

+/-

+19.40

+24.45
+37.04
+26.40

+32.49

+37.19

+57.56

+41.21

+27.20

+23.39

+20.32
+31.40
+33.27

+72.48
+64.30

Vaxl

327

210
288
251

639

424

586

514

252

165

142
199
205

248
232



